
 

   Jornada Del 23/03/2019 Desde Las 00.00 Hasta Las 24.00  

 Grand Prix Estrella Puente 2019    

 

                Fecha: 23/03/2019 -  24/03/2019  

                Siglas-Lugar: GRAND2019  

                PAIS: URU  

                Organiza: CAU  

                Fiscaliza: CUJA  

 

   Jornada Del 23/03/2019 Desde Las 00.00 Hasta Las 24.00  

         

  Mayores-M 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 11.35   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  096    RODRIGUEZ Santiago                      21/8 /1999  FLA     -       LAV     URU    11.27         

 02  072     Murilo de Moraes Pacheco               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    11.50         

 03  092    Antunez Valentin                        22/4 /2001  CAP     -       MVD     URU    12.09         

 04  062    Couto Juan-sin Dni-                     21/6 /1991  -       --      -       -      12.23         

 99         Arnold Eric                             10/11/1996  -       -       -       ARG                  

 99         FAGNOLA MAXIMILIANO                     5 /8 /1999  -       -       -       ARG                  

 99         Maaz Adrian                             20/10/1992  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 11.35   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  078    Iriarte Arfinengo  Luis                 18/4 /1997  -       -       -       PER    10.89         

 02  091    Gonzalez Matias                         7 /12/1992  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    11.24         

 03  089    Nuñez Marcelo                           22/4 /1994  POA     -       MVD     URU    11.50         

 04  090    Machado Nahuel                          8 /10/2001  POA     -       MVD     URU    11.51         

 05  006    Wagner Spall Mengue                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    12.03         

 06  100    Guerra Elias Tomas                      17/1 /2002  -       -       -       ARG    12.06         

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 11.35   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  087    Coronato Bruno                          27/9 /1998  POA     -       MVD     URU    11.11         

 02  099    CAMERA JUAN                             25/11/1996  FAM     -       -       ARG    11.25         

 03  093    Parrilla Emiliano                       17/5 /1998  POA     -       MVD     URU    11.54         

 04  075    Meneses Ignacio                         11/4 /2002  PAY     -       PAY     URU    12.31         

 05  029    LUcas Fiorim                            20/05/2003  -       -       -       BRA    12.39         

 99           Bruno Rihan Suello da Silva           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

 99         Sanchez Agustin                         23/6 /1999  FAD     -       DZN     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_4   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 11.35   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  082    Vargas Mateo                            27/7 /2002  -       -       -       PAR    10.94         

 02  086    Mirambell Brian                         19/03/1998  POA     -       MVD     URU    11.28         

 03  064    Maurício Moreira                        18/4 /1999  -       -       -       BRA    11.30         

 04  068    Edenilson -sin Dni-                     01/01/1991  -       --      -       -      12.01         

 99         sirimarco moglie lucas ariel            28/11/1996  -       -       -       ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  082  5 Vargas Mateo                            27/7 /2002  -       -       -       PAR    11.04       -  

 02  078  3 Iriarte Arfinengo  Luis                 18/4 /1997  -       -       -       PER    11.05       -  

 03  087  6 Coronato Bruno                          27/9 /1998  POA     -       MVD     URU    11.23       -  

 04  096  2 RODRIGUEZ Santiago                      21/8 /1999  FLA     -       LAV     URU    11.26         

 05  099  1 CAMERA JUAN                             25/11/1996  FAM     -       -       ARG    11.36       -  

 06  086  8 Mirambell Brian                         19/03/1998  POA     -       MVD     URU    11.36       -  

 07  072  4  Murilo de Moraes Pacheco               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    11.49         

 08  132  7 Gonzalez Matias                         7 /12/1992  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    13.05       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

              Bruno Rihan Suello da Silva           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Everton dos Santos Soares              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Murilo de Moraes Pacheco               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Thiago Strasburger Trierweiler         1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Acosta  Luis Ignacio                    12/6 /1985  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

            Arnold Eric                             10/11/1996  -       -       -       ARG                  

            Avcharian Roberto                       29/10/1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            BRuno Eduardo Da Silva                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

            BRuno Kauan Pereira                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

            CAMERA JUAN                             25/11/1996  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            CARAVARIO FRANCO                        7 /7 /1992  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Coronato Bruno                          27/9 /1998  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            EDDY BIDURANGA                          29/10/1992  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            Edenilson Saldanha                      31/10/2000  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Gonzalez Matias                         7 /12/1992  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                -  

            Guerra Elias Tomas                      17/1 /2002  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Iriarte Arfinengo  Luis                 18/4 /1997  -       -       -       PER                  

            Juan Couto                              21/6 /2001  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            LUcas Fiorim                            20/05/2003  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Machado Nahuel                          8 /10/2001  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Matheus Naisinger                       8 /10/2000  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Meneses Ignacio                         11/4 /2002  PAY     -       PAY     URU                  

            Mirambell Brian                         19/03/1998  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Nuñez Marcelo                           22/4 /1994  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Parrilla Emiliano                       17/5 /1998  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Pascual Mateo                           24/12/1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Suetta Pablo                            14/5 /1990  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Torres Lucas Souza Fagundes             17/2 /1999  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Vargas Mateo                            27/7 /2002  -       -       -       PAR                -  

            Wagner Spall Mengue                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     105  1 Zanacchi Bruno                          25/12/1990          ALGSC   SCR     ARG                  

     104  2 Pascual Mateo                           24/12/1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

     123  3  Everton dos Santos Soares              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

     112  4   Bruno Rihan Suello da Silva           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

     129  5 Herrera Paulo-sin Dni-                  30/05/1994  PER     -       -       PER                  

     115  6 Hilchenbach Federico                    1 /2 /1999  FAM     -       -       ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     119  1 DIAZ DIEGO                              17/1 /1997  EMI     -       MVD     URU                  

     107  2 Lorenzo Elian                           14/11/2001  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

     117  3 Moreira Jairo                           07/03/1995  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

     116  4 Suetta Pablo                            14/5 /1990  -       -       -       ARG                  

     106  5 Maya Daniel                             6 /7 /2000  CAP     -       MVD     URU                  

     086  6 Mirambell Brian                         19/03/1998  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     120  1 Juan De Leivas                          30/12/1991  EMI     -       MVD     URU                  

          2 Gonzalez Matias                         25/1 /1990  NAC     -       FRIDA   URU                  

     118  3 ROBLIN JEFF                             5 /5 /1993  FAM     -       -       ARG                  

     121  4 Torres Lucas Souza Fagundes             17/2 /1999  -       -       -       BRA                  

     101  5 Iparraguirre Tadeo                      26/10/2004  -       -       MALD    URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 14.50 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  112      Bruno Rihan Suello da Silva           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    47.28       -  

 02  129    Herrera Paulo-sin Dni-                  30/05/1994  PER     -       -       PER    48.63         

 03  105    Zanacchi Bruno                          25/12/1990          ALGSC   SCR     ARG    49.20         

 04  315    Estanislao Mendivil                     20/10/2000  -       -       -       ARG    49.37         

 05  116    Suetta Pablo                            14/5 /1990  -       -       -       ARG    50.26       -  

 06  132    Gonzalez Matias                         25/1 /1990  NAC     -       FRIDA   URU    50.31         



 07  123     Everton dos Santos Soares              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    50.72       -  

 08  115    Hilchenbach Federico                    1 /2 /1999  FAM     -       -       ARG    51.27       -  

 09  119    DIAZ DIEGO                              17/1 /1997  EMI     -       MVD     URU    53.09       -  

 10  107    Lorenzo Elian                           14/11/2001  UA      -       MVD     URU    53.49       -  

 11  106    Maya Daniel                             6 /7 /2000  CAP     -       MVD     URU    53.64       -  

 12  120    Juan De Leivas                          30/12/1991  EMI     -       MVD     URU    53.83         

 13  118    ROBLIN JEFF                             5 /5 /1993  FAM     -       -       ARG    54.64       -  

 14  101    Iparraguirre Tadeo                      26/10/2004  -       -       MALD    URU    54.69         

 15  121    Torres Lucas Souza Fagundes             17/2 /1999  -       -       -       BRA    55.90       -  

 99  086    Mirambell Brian                         19/03/1998  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

 99  117    Moreira Jairo                           07/03/1995  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

 99  104    Pascual Mateo                           24/12/1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

             Matheus Silva da Silva                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Arbiza Juan                             5 /11/1992  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Benitez Fernando                        28/10/1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Bouvier Sebastian                       30/10/2000  FAC     -       COL     URU                -  

            Camacho Diego                           6 /9 /1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

            CAMILO ANDRES AGUILLON                  7 /5 /1995  -       -       -       COL                  

            DIAZ DIEGO                              17/1 /1997  EMI     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Estanislao Mendivil                     20/10/2000  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Flores Guillermo                        27/8 /1985  ATE     -       MVD     URU                -  

            FORTE CHRISTIAN                         22/8 /1992  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            FREDDY ESPINOSA CACERES                 28/7 /1986  -       -       -       COL                  

            Gonzalez Santiago Barrios               16/1 /1991  DSP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Gonzalez Waldemar                       30/11/1998  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                -  

            LAZARTE LEANDRO                         14/1 /2001  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Leonardo Arruda                         3 /7 /2002  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            LUIS RIVADENEIRA                        24/3 /1996  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            Maldonado Facundo                       26/10/1998  SOR     -       SOR     URU                -  

            Manrique Fabián                         14/8 /1994  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Martino Gerardo                         10/12/1992  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                -  

            Mendez Rodrigo                          22/5 /1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Mora Pablo                              19/3 /1979  APRAD   -       MVD     URU                -  

            Moreira Jairo                           07/03/1995  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Nahuel Hernán Larroza                   18/5 /1998  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Pedemonte Juan                          3 /6 /1981  VO2     -       MVD     URU                -  

            ROBLIN JEFF                             5 /5 /1993  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            Rodriguez Christian                     4 /4 /2000  SOR     -       SOR     URU                -  

            Sanchez Jose Felix                      5 /8 /1987  -       -       -       ARG                  

            Vique Jonathan                          06/12/1994  PAY     -       PAY     URU                -  

            Zavala Walter Hernan                    28/1 /1988  -       -       -       ARG                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     039    Alonso Gonzalez Fausto                  28/9 /1996  -       -       -       ARG                  

     024    CAMILO ANDRES AGUILLON                  7 /5 /1995  -       -       -       COL                  

     022    Dylan Van Der Hock                      1 /1 /2002  -       -       -       ARG                  

     044    FORTE CHRISTIAN                         22/8 /1992  FAM     -       -       ARG                  

     031    FREDDY ESPINOSA CACERES                 28/7 /1986  -       -       -       COL                  

     053    Gonzalez Nicolas                        28/5 /1990  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     060    Martino Gerardo                         10/12/1992  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                  

     036    Ruiz Antonio                            13/9 /1994  FRN     -       RIO     ARG                  

     040    Sanchez Jose Felix                      5 /8 /1987  FAM     -       -       ARG                  

     030    SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ                      29/7 /1998  COL     -       COL     COL                  

     061    Zavala Walter Hernan                    28/1 /1988  -       -       -       ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     034     Matheus Silva da Silva                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

     015    Antunez Alexander                       11/10/1989  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

     063    Bouvier Sebastian                       30/10/2000  FAC     -       COL     URU                  

     054    Flores Guillermo                        27/8 /1985  ATE     -       MVD     URU                  

     048    Franco Monzón                           5 /10/1994  -       -       -       URU                  

     032    Leonardo Arruda                         3 /7 /2002  -       -       -       BRA                  

     045    Manrique Fabián                         14/8 /1994  -       -       -       ARG                  



     028    MArtins Jonatas                         5 /5 /1955  -       -       -       -                    

     058    Mora Pablo                              19/3 /1979  APRAD   -       MVD     URU                  

     016    Patron Rodrigo                          8 /7 /1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 10.10 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  045    Manrique Fabián                         14/8 /1994  -       -       -       ARG    3.50.17     -  

 02  030    SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ                      29/7 /1998  COL     -       COL     COL    3.50.46     -  

 03  024    CAMILO ANDRES AGUILLON                  7 /5 /1995  -       -       -       COL    3.50.99     -  

 04  031    FREDDY ESPINOSA CACERES                 28/7 /1986  -       -       -       COL    3.52.28     -  

 05  039    Alonso Gonzalez Fausto                  28/9 /1996  -       -       -       ARG    3.52.74     -  

 06  060    Martino Gerardo                         10/12/1992  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    3.53.26     -  

 07  036    Ruiz Antonio                            13/9 /1994  FRN     -       RIO     ARG    3.53.59     -  

 08  022    Dylan Van Der Hock                      1 /1 /2002  -       -       -       ARG    3.56.95     -  

 09  061    Gonzalez Waldemar                       30/11/1998  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    3.57.34       

 10  040    Sanchez Jose Felix                      5 /8 /1987  FAM     -       -       ARG    3.57.50     -  

 11  044    FORTE CHRISTIAN                         22/8 /1992  FAM     -       -       ARG    4.06.99     -  

 12  053    Gonzalez Nicolas                        28/5 /1990  NAC     -       MVD     URU    4.11.60       

 13  034     Matheus Silva da Silva                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    4.12.76     -  

 14  054    Flores Guillermo                        27/8 /1985  ATE     -       MVD     URU    4.14.84     -  

 15  058    Mora Pablo                              19/3 /1979  APRAD   -       MVD     URU    4.19.58     -  

 16  063    Bouvier Sebastian                       30/10/2000  FAC     -       COL     URU    4.23.20     -  

 17  015    Antunez Alexander                       11/10/1989  FAM     -       MALD    URU    4.25.17     -  

 18  016    Patron Rodrigo                          8 /7 /1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU    4.30.11     -  

 19  032    Leonardo Arruda                         3 /7 /2002  -       -       -       BRA    4.48.35     -  

 20  028    MArtins Jonatas                         5 /5 /1955  -       -       -       -      5.48.03       

 99  048    Franco Monzón                           5 /10/1994  -       -       -       URU                -  

 99  061    Zavala Walter Hernan                    28/1 /1988  -       -       -       ARG                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     019    Castillo Mauricio                       28/4 /1995  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                  

     026    FERNANDEZ GUERRERO JOSE                 20/3 /1987  -       -       -       ARG                  

     052    Godoy Santiago                          28/3 /1989  VO2     -       MVD     URU                  

     008    Molina Luis                             7 /3 /1988  FAM     -       -       ARG                  

     023    Moreno Cristian                         28/11/1998  -       -       -       COL                  

     009    Pedro Borges Vignol                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

     041    Rodriguez Gonzalo                       13/1 /1989  -       -       -       ARG                  

     027    Santillan Leandro                       15/1 /1992  -       -       -       ARG                  

     012    Sasias Jonathan                         29/3 /1989  -       -       -       URU                  

     033    SOCA VALENTIN                           24/7 /2002  -       -       TBO     URU                  

     013    Umpierrez Roberto                       5 /1 /1986  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     025    Adriano Gonçalves                       1 /3 /1989  -       -       -       BRA                  

     049    Falero Nicolas                          22/6 /1990  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

     020    Gabriel Pozzo                           6 /1 /1997  -       -       -       BRA                  

     047    Guillermo Diego                         19/01/1999  NAC     -       MVD     URU                  

     050    LUIS RIVADENEIRA                        24/3 /1996  FAM     -       -       ARG                  

     017    Marozzi Lucas                           9 /8 /2001  SOR     -       SOR     URU                  

     014    Martin Delgado                          24/3 /1992  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

     007    Nahuel Esteban                          5 /12/2001  FAM     -       MVD     URU                  

     011    Pintos Jonathan                         7 /11/1990  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     010    Renan Barckfeld Correia                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

     018    Rodrigo Espíndola                       17/12/1997  -       -       -       BRA                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 09.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  023    Moreno Cristian                         28/11/1998  -       -       -       COL    14.20.02      

 02  008    Molina Luis                             7 /3 /1988  FAM     -       -       ARG    14.31.79    -  

 03  052    Godoy Santiago                          28/3 /1989  VO2     -       MVD     URU    14.50.29    -  

 04  013    Umpierrez Roberto                       5 /1 /1986  FAM     -       MALD    URU    15.01.30    -  

 05  033    SOCA VALENTIN                           24/7 /2002  -       -       TBO     URU    15.13.36    -  

 06  019    Castillo Mauricio                       28/4 /1995  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    15.20.32    -  

 07  026    FERNANDEZ GUERRERO JOSE                 20/3 /1987  -       -       -       ARG    15.23.78    -  



 08  010    Renan Barckfeld Correia                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    15.24.66    -  

 09  041    Rodriguez Gonzalo                       13/1 /1989  -       -       -       ARG    15.33.10    -  

 10  027    Santillan Leandro                       15/1 /1992  -       -       -       ARG    15.38.56    -  

 11  048    Monzon Franco                           5 /10/1994  COL     -       MVD     URU    15.42.22      

 12  014    Martin Delgado                          24/3 /1992  FAM     -       MALD    URU    15.44.46    -  

 13  049    Falero Nicolas                          22/6 /1990  FAM     -       MALD    URU    16.08.95    -  

 14  050    LUIS RIVADENEIRA                        24/3 /1996  FAM     -       -       ARG    16.35.72    -  

 15  011    Pintos Jonathan                         7 /11/1990  POA     -       MVD     URU    16.35.79    -  

 16  018    Rodrigo Espíndola                       17/12/1997  -       -       -       BRA    16.48.35    -  

 17  020    Gabriel Pozzo                           6 /1 /1997  -       -       -       BRA    16.55.71    -  

 18  017    Marozzi Lucas                           9 /8 /2001  SOR     -       SOR     URU    17.30.31    -  

 19  025    Adriano Gonçalves                       1 /3 /1989  -       -       -       BRA    17.56.01    -  

 99  047    Guillermo Diego                         19/01/1999  NAC     -       MVD     URU                DQ  

 99  007    Nahuel Esteban                          5 /12/2001  FAM     -       MVD     URU                DQ  

 99  009    Pedro Borges Vignol                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

 99  012    Sasias Jonathan                         29/3 /1989  -       -       -       URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     10000 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Castillo Mauricio                       28/4 /1995  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                -  

            Cuestas Martin                          8 /12/1986  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Fernando barrios                        30/12/1998  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Franco Ezequiel Russo                   30/7 /1994  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Gabriel Pozzo                           6 /1 /1997  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Geymonat Gaspar                         23/12/1993  AND     -       MVD     URU                -  

            JHONATHAN STIVEN PULIDO                 27/10/1999  -       -       -       COL                -  

            Jonatas Martins                         12/3 /1995  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Macedo Juan                             18/10/1984  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Marcos Rogerio Costa                    27/3 /1986  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Melone Waldemar                         28/3 /1981  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                -  

            Molina Luis                             7 /3 /1988  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            Moreno Jhon                             13/09/1993  COL     -       -       COL                  

            Renan Barckfeld Correia                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Rodrigo Espíndola                       17/12/1997  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Rodriguez Bruno                         20/10/1999  MyC     -       MVD     URU                  

            Rodriguez Gonzalo                       13/1 /1989  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Rodriguez Matias                        20/10/1999  LIB     -       CLARG   URU                -  

            Sanchez Jose Felix                      5 /8 /1987  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            Santillan Leandro                       15/1 /1992  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Saroba Julio                            1 /1 /1900  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Sasias Jonathan                         29/3 /1989  -       -       -       URU                -  

            Zamora Cristhian                        15/1 /1991  LGA     -       MVD     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

             Everton dos Santos Soares              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Thiago Strasburger Trierweiler         1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            ALFREDO SEPÚLVEDA SANDOVAL              3 /8 /1993  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Dos Santos Mauricio                     26/8 /1998  ART     -       ART     URU                -  

            Eliel Abner Stunff                      1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            GABRIEL SEPÚLVEDA SANDOVAL              19/7 /1995  -       -       -       CHI                -  

            Guerrero Erico                          31/3 /2000  FAD     -       DZN     URU                -  

            Herrera Castro Paulo                    30/5 /1994  -       -       -       PER                -  

            Luciano Govea                           2 /12/1997  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Meurzet Roger Rubén                     12/1 /1995  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Nestor Rossi Jr                         17/2 /1997  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Rodriguez Agustin                       4 /12/1998  EMI     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Silva Andres Byron                      27/3 /1986  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.914 Mts  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 15.25 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  036    Ruiz Antonio                            13/9 /1994  FRN     -       RIO     ARG    09.21.75      

 02  128    Moreno Jhon                             13/09/1993  -       -       -       COL    09.25.57    -  

 03  040    Sanchez Jose Felix                      5 /8 /1987  -       -       -       ARG    09.53.09      

 04  043    TOTH MAURICIO                           5 /9 /2001  FAM     -       -       ARG    09.57.16    -  

 05  126    Pascual Acevedo                         18/12/1999  -       -       -       URU    10.03.33    -  

 06  122    Maiorana Andres                         4 /8 /1986  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    10.10.90    -  

 07  130    Larrosa Daniel                          16/2 /1991  AND     -       MVD     URU    10.20.47    -  



 08  009    Pedro Borges Vignol                     1 /11/2001  SOGIP   -       -       BRA    10.31.28      

 09  110    Sanchez  Rodrigo                        5 /1 /1997  FAM     -       MALD    URU    10.46.14    -  

 10  020    Gabriel Pozzo                           6 /1 /1997  -       -       -       BRA    11.10.48    -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 14.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  298    Pons Mauro                              8 /5 /2003  FAM     -       MALD    URU    2.00        -  

 02  289    Jimmy Jhon da Silva Lopes               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    1.95        -  

 03  292     Adão Ribeiro da Silva Neto             1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    1.90        -  

 04  296    CARAVARIO FRANCO                        7 /7 /1992  -       -       -       ARG    1.85        -  

 04  291     Demetryus Alcantara França             1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    1.85        -  

 05  288    Eliel Abner Stunff                      1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    1.80        -  

 05  309    Martinez Agustín                        19/9 /1995  NAC     -       MVD     URU    1.80        -  

 06  299    Felipe Schardong                        9 /7 /1995  -       -       -       BRA    1.75        -  

 07  308    Fernandez Manuel                        21/8 /1998  UA      -       MVD     URU    1.70        -  

 08  088    Viera Marcos                            5 /1 /2001  EMI     -       MVD     URU    1.65        -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 16.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  312    Dos Santos Lucas                        04/01/1995  BM      -       SP      BRA    7.53        0.5   

 02  311    Lourival Nogueira-sin Dni-              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       -      7.41        0.1   

 03  325    Lopez Brian                             16/12/1998  -       -       -       ARG    7.21        0.8   

 04  283    Yoset Bruno                             2 /2 /2001  FAC     -       COL     URU    7.12        0.9 -  

 05  304     Tauan Claudio Lyra                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    7.11        0.7 -  

 06  262    Abel Curtinove                          1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    7.09        0.6   

 07  323    Ferrari Luciano                         23/12/1998  -       -       -       ARG    6.79        0.7 -  

 08  322    Pettorossi Nicolas                      18/10/1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU    6.71        0.2 -  

 09  324    Federico Guerrero                       18/9 /1991  -       -       -       ARG    6.65        0.4 -  

 10  327    Rual Facundo                            9 /5 /2002  PAY     -       PAY     URU    6.63        0.5 -  

 11  289    Jimmy Jhon da Silva Lopes               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    6.38        0.9 -  

 12  305    Gustavo Dallafávera                     2 /11/1998  -       -       -       BRA    6.36        0.3 -  

 13  261    Castañares Martin                       9 /8 /1998  ART     -       ART     URU    6.35        0.3 -  

 14  320    BRuno Eduardo Da Silva                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    6.12        2.0   

 15  299    Felipe Schardong                        9 /7 /1995  -       -       -       BRA    5.92        1.4 -  

 15  321    Strimber Uriel                          8 /10/1999  NAC     -       MVD     URU    5.92        1.4 -  

 16  276    Sosa Diego Daniel                       27/9 /1972  -       -       -       PAR    5.89        0.1 -  

 17  088    Viera Marcos                            5 /8 /2000  LGA     -       MVD     URU    5.83        0.7   

 18  314    Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    5.82        0.8   

 19  319    CORTIJO ROBERTO                         11/12/2001  -       -       -       PER    5.76        0.8   

 20  313    Da Silva Bruno Eduardo -sin Dni-        05/04/2002  -       -       -       BRA    4.91        0.5   

 99         Pandiani Sergio                         10/3 /1997  -       -       -       ARG                -  

 99         JONATHAN TROD                           5 /1 /1991  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

 99         Bruna Rigo                              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

 99          Lucas Pradie Nunes                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

 99         López Brian                             16/12/1998  -       -       -       ARG                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Lopez Brian                             16/12/1998  -       -       -       ARG                  

            JONATHAN TROD                           5 /1 /1991  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            Gustavo Dallafávera                     2 /11/1998  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Felipe Schardong                        9 /7 /1995  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Federico Guerrero                       18/9 /1991  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            CORTIJO ROBERTO                         11/12/2001  -       -       -       PER                -  

            Alexandro Mendes da Silva               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Tauan Claudio Lyra                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Lucas Pradie Nunes                     1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Demetryus Alcantara França             1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Nuez Llorca Elias                       2 /7 /1990  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                -  

            Camargo Christian                       27/1 /2001  DSP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Pettorossi Nicolas                      18/10/1998  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Diaz Maximiliano                        15/11/1988  -       -       -       ARG                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Garrocha    : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 10.30 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Zaffaroni Pablo                         1 /1 /2001  -       -       -       ARG                -  



            Pedro Honorio                           9 /9 /1990  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Juan Lucas Presa                        1 /1 /1998  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Gabriele Heymans de Oliveira            1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Bruna Rigo                              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Alexandre  Manoel de Oliveira           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Abel Curtinove                          1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

              Enir Borges Neto                      1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Dos Santos Bruno                        18/7 /1995  ART     -       ART     URU                -  

            Tejeira Carlos Adrian                   1 /7 /1999  ART     -       ART     URU                -  

            Castañares Martin                       9 /8 /1998  ART     -       ART     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            SALE JUAN PABLO                         28/1 /1993  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Felipe Setti                            14/5 /1998  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Falco Gonçalves                         10/1 /2000  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Adriano Velozo                          23/4 /2001  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Saymon Rangel Hoffmann                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            GONZALEZ CAMILO                         31/7 /1999  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            Deminco Dajas Damian                    22/4 /1981  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Mondelli Nicolas                        7 /4 /1994  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Fernandez Pablo                         13/11/1999  ART     -       ART     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  2.000 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 14.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  290    Casanova Rodolfo                        13/9 /1981  FRN     -       RIO     URU    45.41       -  

 02  287     Saymon Rangel Hoffmann                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    44.89       -  

 03  294    Paz Portillo Stefano                    8 /9 /1995  -       -       -       PER    44.16       -  

 04  258    Pedro Honorio                           9 /9 /1990  -       -       -       BRA    40.62         

 05  271    GONZALEZ CAMILO                         31/7 /1999  FAM     -       -       ARG    26.28       -  

 06  282    Falco Gonçalves                         10/1 /2000  -       -       -       BRA    24.98       -  

 07  263    Darlan Kralik                           11/9 /2001  -       -       -       BRA    21.80       -  

 99  268    Adriano Velozo                          23/4 /2001  -       -       -       BRA                -  

 99         Belmonte Jesus                          25/12/1998  EMI     -       MVD     URU                -  

 99  297    Tosquellas Braian                       16/5 /2001  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU                -  

 

  2.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 11.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  279    Techera Lautaro                         18/5 /2002  SOR     -       SOR     URU    61.63       -  

 02  278    Lemos Federico                          20/3 /1997  FAD     -       DZN     URU    60.32       -  

 03  258    Pedro Honorio                           9 /9 /1990  -       -       -       BRA    48.71         

 04  275    Vique Jonathan                          06/12/1994  PAY     -       PAY     URU    45.48       -  

 05  281    Ruso Braian                             8 /01/1996  NAC     -       MVD     URU    45.25       -  

 06  263    Darlan Kralik                           11/9 /2001  -       -       -       BRA    43.94       -  

 07  280    Willat Mariano                          5 /8 /1991  CAP     -       MVD     URU    43.43       -  

 08  268    Velozo Adriano                          23/4 /2001  -       -       -       BRA    42.89         

 09  269    Felipe Setti                            14/5 /1998  -       -       -       BRA    39.53       -  

 10  277    Belmonte Jesus                          25/12/1998  EMI     -       MVD     URU    36.32       -  

 

  0.800 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 16.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  286      Leanderson Ferreira Souza             1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    44.45       -  

 02  275    Vique Jonathan                          06/12/1994  PAY     -       PAY     URU    34.68       -  

 03  269    Felipe Setti                            14/5 /1998  -       -       -       BRA    21.64       -  

 04  270    Luiz Fernando Lemos                     3 /4 /1982  -       -       -       BRA    20.79       -  

 

  7.260 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Mayores-M 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 17.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



 01  138    Viera Marcos 5 /1 /2001  

.           Juan De Leivas 30/12/1991  

.           DIAZ DIEGO 17/1 /1997  

.           Moreira Juan 10/9 /1997  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . PUM     -       MVD     URU    3.34          

 02  147    Acosta  Luis Ignacio 12/6 /1985  

.           Rivero Juan Martin 7 /11/1983  

.           Mendez Rodrigo 22/5 /1995  

.           Camacho Diego 6 /9 /1995  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . NAC     -       MVD     URU    3.35          

 03  064    Nestor Rossi Jr 17/2 /1997  

.           Rodrigo Espíndola 17/12/1997  

.           Leonardo Arruda 3 /7 /2002  

.           Maurício Moreira 18/4 /1999  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . -       -       -       BRA    3.46          

 04  020    Matheus Naisinger 8 /10/2000  

.           MArtins Jonatas  5 /5 /1955  

.           Adriano Gonçalves 1 /3 /1989  

.           Gabriel Pozzo 6 /1 /1997  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . -       -       -       BRA    4.12          

 

  Mayores-F 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Anny Caroline de Bassi                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Catalina Rios Araya                     26/6 /2001  -       -       -       ARG                  

            De Leon Vanessa                         30/12/1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

            Katherine Basso                         19/4 /1999  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Schneiderman Martina                    21/6 /2004  -       -       -       PAR                  

            Tijman Ana Clara                        30/1 /2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

             Caroline dos Santos Aguiar             1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Alessandra Luft                         14/6 /2000  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Caraballo Mariana                       25/11/1999  FAC     -       COL     URU                  

            Cossio                                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       ARG                  

            Delgado Chavez Gabriela Del Carmen      9 /2 /1996  -       -       -       PER                  

            Gimenez Silvina                         17/1 /1994  FAM     -       -       ARG                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_3   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

             Isadora de Souza Sorriano              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Camila Menezes                          3 /1 /2000  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Coronato Martina                        4 /9 /2001  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

            De Souza Tatiana                        28/11/1998  UA      -       MVD     URU                  

            Schiavone Abril                         9 /11/2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU                  

            Villanustre Sol                         05/03/1997  -       -       -       -                    

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Semi_1   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

             Isadora de Souza Sorriano              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

            Anny Caroline de Bassi                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     100 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 16.50   Viento: -0.2 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  035  4 Anny Caroline de Bassi                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    11.97       -  

 02  095  2 Villanustre Sol                         05/03/1997  -       -       -       -      12.43         

 03  083  3 Coronato Martina                        4 /9 /2001  POA     -       MVD     URU    12.47       -  

 04  098  5 Cossio                                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       ARG    12.55         

 05  051  6 Catalina Rios Araya                     26/6 /2001  -       -       -       ARG    12.70       -  

 06  071  1  Isadora de Souza Sorriano              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    12.91       -  

 07  080  8 Schneiderman Martina                    21/6 /2004  -       -       -       PAR    13.07       -  

 08  070  7  Caroline dos Santos Aguiar             1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    13.25       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     200 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Viento: 0 MTS./SEG 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

             Eduarda Schmitt da Silva               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Isadora de Souza Sorriano              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Katryelle Pospichil                    1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Anny Caroline de Bassi                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            BONAUDI MARTINA                         13/4 /2005  -       -       MVD     URU                  

            Casal Malena                            13/11/2004  DSP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Catalina Rios Araya                     26/6 /2001  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            CLARET VORMITAG Victoria                22/12/2000  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Coronato Martina                        4 /9 /2001  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Cossio                                  1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       ARG                  

            De Leon Vanessa                         30/12/1999  DSP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            De Souza Tatiana                        28/11/1998  UA      -       MVD     URU                -  

            Delgado Chavez Gabriela Del Carmen      9 /2 /1996  -       -       PER     PER                  

            Donnet Rocio                            27/3 /1992  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            lain michela                            21/5 /1997  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Pardie Montserrat                       29/4 /1999  POA     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Perez Camila                            4 /2 /1988  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            POULETTE CARDOCH RAMOS                  30/2 /1997  -       -       -       CHI                -  

            Schiavone Abril                         9 /11/2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Schneiderman Martina                    21/6 /2004  -       -       -       PAR                -  

            Tijman Ana Clara                        30/1 /2002  DSP     -       MVD     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_1   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     056  1 Olivera Delfina-sin Dni-                01/01/1991  -       -       -       -                    

     109  2 Donnet Rocio                            27/3 /1992  -       -       -       ARG                  

     111  3 Perez Camila                            4 /2 /1988  CAP     -       MVD     URU                  

     108  4 POULETTE CARDOCH RAMOS                  30/2 /1997  -       -       -       CHI                  

     114  5  Katryelle Pospichil                    1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

     113  6 Fleitas Nazarena                        6 /8 /1994  CAP     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Serie_2   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     103  1 lain michela                            21/5 /1997  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     059  2 Biglieri Jimena                         4 /7 /2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU                  

     102  3 Pardie Montserrat                       29/4 /1999  POA     -       MVD     URU                  

     097  4 Gimenez Silvina                         17/1 /1994  FAM     -       -       ARG                  

     073  5 Ramirez Mariana                         22/9 /1974  ATE     -       MVD     URU                  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 14.15 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  108    POULETTE CARDOCH RAMOS                  30/2 /1997  -       -       -       CHI    56.83       -  

 02  113    Fleitas Nazarena                        6 /8 /1994  CAP     -       MVD     URU    57.32         

 03  111    Perez Camila                            4 /2 /1988  CAP     -       MVD     URU    59.90       -  

 04  109    Donnet Rocio                            27/3 /1992  -       -       -       ARG    59.91       -  

 05  056    Olivera Delfina-sin Dni-                01/01/1991  -       -       -       -      60.63         

 06  097    Gimenez Silvina                         17/1 /1994  FAM     -       -       ARG    61.12       -  



 07  102    Pardie Montserrat                       29/4 /1999  POA     -       MVD     URU    62.13       -  

 08  114     Katryelle Pospichil                    1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    62.45       -  

 09  103    lain michela                            21/5 /1997  POA     -       MVD     URU    63.29       -  

 10  059    Biglieri Jimena                         4 /7 /2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU    63.83         

 11  073    Ramirez Mariana                         22/9 /1974  ATE     -       MVD     URU    64.13       -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     800 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  057  10Jaqueline Beatriz Weber                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    2.07.76     -  

 02  037  5 Escudero Martina                        6 /12/1996  FRN     -       RIO     ARG    2.10.54     -  

 03  069  6 Bianca Montiel                          25/4 /2000  -       -       -       ARG    2.14.11     -  

 04  038  4 Clara Baiochi                           8 /12/1999  -       -       -       ARG    2.16.61     -  

 05  056  7 Olivera Delfina-sin Dni-                01/01/1991  -       -       -       -      2.19.37       

 06  042  1 Fairhurst Eugenia                       9 /3 /2000  -       -       -       ARG    2.19.52     -  

 07  076  9 Sequeira Natasha                        15/1 /2003  NAC     -       MVD     URU    2.25.93     -  

 08  059  3 Biglieri Jimena                         4 /7 /2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU    2.26.56     -  

 09  073  2 Ramirez Mariana                         22/9 /1974  ATE     -       MVD     URU    2.26.60     -  

 10  055  8 Bruna Teixeira                          10/1 /1999  -       -       -       BRA    2.32.56     -  

 11  094    FLORENCIA MANOLAKIS                     16/6 /1998  FAM     -       -       ARG    2.44.92       

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     1500 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Ana Paula Lima                          19/8 /1998  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Bianca Montiel                          25/4 /2000  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Biglieri Jimena                         4 /7 /2000  PAY     -       PAY     URU                -  

            Bruna Teixeira                          10/1 /1999  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Clara Baiochi                           8 /12/1999  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Correa Camila                           15/7 /2002  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Fairhurst Eugenia                       9 /3 /2000  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Fernandez Pia                           1 /4 /1995  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU                  

            Ferris Andrea                           21/9 /1987  PAN     -       PAN     PAN                  

            Hernández Victoria                      8 /5 /2001  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Jaqueline Beatriz Weber                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            JULIA STORI                             5 /12/1995  FAM     -       -       ARG                -  

            Kellen Freitas de Oliveira              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Lettieres Fanny                         30/7 /1986  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                -  

            Luna Sambran Fedra                      5 /7 /1995  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Monique Varmeling                       6 /1 /1992  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Rivera Rivas Daniela                    24/05/2002  -       -       -       PAR                -  

            Sabatel Aldana                          10/1 /1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Sequeira Natasha                        15/1 /2003  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

            SPADARI HELEN                           28/7 /1997  -       -       -       BRA                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  005    Moreno Angie                            23/11/1995  -       -       -       COL    17.46.33      

 02  002    Sabatel Aldana                          10/1 /1996  FAM     -       MALD    URU    17.49.77    -  

 03  003    Bermudez Clarisse                       6 /1 /1998  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    18.48.82    -  

 04  004    JULIA STORI                             5 /12/1995  FAM     -       -       ARG    19.12.59    -  

 05  001    Fernandez Lucia                         1 /1 /1800  -       -       POA     URU    20.11.64      

 06  021    Ana Paula Lima                          19/8 /1998  -       -       -       BRA    21.13.44    -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     10000 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 17.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  141    Bengoa Natalie                          3 /1 /1990  CAP     -       MVD     URU    38.21.86    -  

 02  135    Bagnasco Camila                         25/10/1993  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    38.48.92    -  

 03  137    Nuñez Daniela                           10/10/1984  DSP     -       MVD     URU    38.52.14    -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     400 C/V Electronico 0.762 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Donnet Rocio                            27/3 /1992  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Fleitas Nazarena                        6 /8 /1994  CAP     -       MVD     URU                  

            Lostao Paula                            9 /8 /2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

 



 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     3000 C/Obst Electronico 0.76 Mts  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 16.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  125    Tatiane Raquel da Silva                 10/6 /1990  -       -       -       BRA    09.46.39    -  

 02  131    Ferris Andrea                           21/9 /1987  PAN     -       PAN     PAN    10.31.19      

 03  127    Fernandez Pia                           1 /4 /1995  FLRES   -       FLRES   URU    10.37.12      

 04  136    Mainetti Chiara                         8 /6 /1988  -       -       -       ARG    10.44.78      

 05  124    SPADARI HELEN                           28/7 /1997  -       -       -       BRA    11.00.53    -  

 06  005    Moreno Vega  Angie Julieth              13/9 /1993  -       -       -       COL    11.46.22    -  

 07  134    Lettieres Fanny                         30/7 /1986  MRUN    -       MVD     URU    11.54.45    -  

 08  133    Rivera Rivas Daniela                    24/05/2002  -       -       -       PAR    12.20.57    -  

 09  055    Bruna Teixeira                          10/1 /1999  -       -       -       BRA    13.20.82    -  

 10  021    Ana Paula Lima                          19/8 /1998  -       -       -       BRA    13.40.77      

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Alto    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 15.40 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  318    Aires Lorena                            8 /8 /1995  FAM     -       MALD    URU    1.80        -  

 02  310    Monique Varmeling                       6 /1 /1992  -       -       -       BRA    1.75        -  

 03  267    Paez Betsabe Eloisa                     27/10/1993  -       -       -       ARG    1.70        -  

 04  316    Victoria Clret                          22/12/2000  -       -       -       ARG    1.65        -  

 05  293     Pyetra Romero Barcellos                1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    1.60        -  

 05  317    Harte Celina                            1 /1 /1999  -       -       -       ARG    1.60        -  

 05  357    De Mederos Kimberly                     5 /4 /1995  FAM     -       MALD    URU    1.60        -  

 06  266    Martina Corra                           1 /1 /1994  -       -       -       ARG    1.55        -  

 99         ocampos silvina itatí                   10/5 /1996  -       -       -       ARG                -  

 99         CLARET VORMITAG Victoria                22/12/2000  -       -       -       ARG                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Largo    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Victoria Clret                          22/12/2000  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Thaynara Zoch Mendez Henrique           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            ocampos silvina itatí                   10/5 /1996  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Katherine Basso                         19/4 /1999  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Garetto Leila Nerea                     29/12/1999  -       -       -       ARG                  

            Gabriele Heymans de Oliveira            1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

            CLARET VORMITAG Victoria                22/12/2000  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Bruna Rigo                              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                  

            BENASSI JOSEFINA                        28/1 /1998  -       -       -       ARG                -  

             Rayssa Caroline de Oliveira            1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Eduarda Schmitt da Silva               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Caroline dos Santos Aguiar             1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Bruno Eduardo da Silva                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Allison Silveira Moni Pereira          1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Lostao Paula                            9 /8 /2004  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Mendez Avril                            12/9 /2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Ortíz Tatiana                           20/2 /2002  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Caraballo Mariana                       25/11/1999  FAC     -       COL     URU                -  

            Dulcic Paula Agustina                   6 /2 /1992  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            De Mederos Kimberly                     5 /4 /1995  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Triple    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Thaynara Zoch Mendez Henrique           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            ocampos silvina itatí                   10/5 /1996  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            Harte Celina                            1 /1 /1999  -       -       -       ARG                -  

            BENASSI JOSEFINA                        28/1 /1998  -       -       -       ARG                -  

             Pyetra Romero Barcellos                1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Eduarda Schmitt da Silva               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Bruno Eduardo da Silva                 1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

             Allison Silveira Moni Pereira          1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Rotundo Manuela                         19/7 /2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU                -  

            Ortíz Tatiana                           20/2 /2002  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Mendez Avril                            12/9 /2004  FAM     -       MALD    URU                -  

            Garetto Denise Estefania                23/3 /1991  -       -       -       ARG                  

            Braga Karin                             23/03/1991  MRUN    -       MVD     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 



     Garrocha    : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 09.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  251    Bruna Rigo                              1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    3.30          

 02  257    Gomes Alice Lindemayer                  20/11/1999  -       -       -       BRA    3.00        -  

 03  255    De Mederos Leslie                       5 /8 /1996  FEDAC   -       CAN     URU    2.90        -  

 04  253    Luana Gabriela Tews de Moura            1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    2.60        -  

 05  252    Gabriele Heymans de Oliveira            1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    2.50          

 05  256     Piettra Pouzada e Arjona               1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    2.50        -  

 99  254    Viera Camila                            8 /6 /2000  ART     -       ART     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

            Tania Milena Ancelmo da Silva           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Amanda Martins                          8 /11/1994  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Adriele Petini                          4 /9 /2001  -       -       -       BRA                -  

            Rocca Lucero                            19/8 /1997  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Rocca Tatiana                           14/11/1998  CAP     -       MVD     URU                -  

            Gonzalez Dayanara                       29/6 /1998  NAC     -       MVD     URU                -  

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Disco  1.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 15.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  295    Adriele Petini                          4 /9 /2001  -       -       -       BRA    33.16       -  

 02  306    Vespa Sofia                             8 /4 /2004  SOR     -       SOR     URU    32.86       -  

 03  303    Sanchez Barbara                         8 /3 /2002  PAY     -       PAY     URU    31.09       -  

 04  307    Udaquiola Iara                          11/7 /2004  SOR     -       SOR     URU    25.69       -  

 05  284    Amanda Martins                          8 /11/1994  -       -       -       BRA    25.61       -  

 06  285    Tania Milena Ancelmo da Silva           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    24.01         

 07  273    Rocca Tatiana                           14/11/1998  CAP     -       MVD     URU    20.12       -  

 

  1.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 17.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  266    Martina Corra                           1 /1 /1994  -       -       -       ARG    37.53       -  

 02  272    Rotundo Manuela                         19/7 /2004  PAY     -       PAY     URU    34.21       -  

 03  274    Rocca Lucero                            19/8 /1997  CAP     -       MVD     URU    21.81       -  

 04  273    Rocca Tatiana                           14/11/1998  CAP     -       MVD     URU    17.57       -  

 

  0.600 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Martillo  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 17.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  285    Tania Milena Ancelmo da Silva           1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    41.83       -  

 02  301      Nathaly Pinto Midon                   1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    39.52       -  

 03  302      Thalyne Quintana Ramos                1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    37.62       -  

 04  300     Nathiely Pinto Midon                   1 /1 /1901  -       -       -       BRA    34.75       -  

 05  274    Rocca Lucero                            19/8 /1997  CAP     -       MVD     URU    22.99       -  

 99         Laenen Sheila                           19/6 /2003  PAY     -       PAY     URU                -  

 

  4.000 Kgs 

 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

     Posta 4x400 Electronico   : Mayores-F 

      Final_A   Fecha: 23/03/2019   Hora: 17.00 

 _______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 01  113    Fabre Noelia 26/12/2000  

.           Perez Camila 4 /2 /1988  

.           Pamela Spanchis 23/2 /2000  

.           Fleitas Nazarena 6 /8 /1994  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . CAP     -       MVD     URU    4.13.79       

 02  102    Sabrina Gallo 28/12/2000  



.           Schiavone Abril 9 /11/2004  

.           lain michela 21/5 /1997  

.           Pardie Montserrat 29/4 /1999  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . NAC     -       MVD     URU    4.32.69       

 03  142    Melendre Silvana 14/10/1975  

.           Irrazabal Alicia 18/3 /2002  

.           Modino Romina 8 /1 /2003  

.           Cordeiro Melissa 20/7 /1998  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . NAC     -       MVD     URU    4.53.94       

 04  055    MAria Izabel Prestes Garcia 9 /9 /2000  

.           Amanda Martins 8 /11/1994  

.           Ana Paula Lima 19/8 /1998  

.           Bruna Teixeira 10/1 /1999  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.            //  

.                                                . -       -       -       BRA    5.27.97       

 

 

 

     Total De Participantes De La Jornada: 23/03/2019   

 

                                   M:  359 

 

                                   F:  201 

 

 


